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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

2 Friday 20-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS BRUINS

25 Tuesday 24-Sep 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

49 Sunday 29-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

67 Wednesday 2-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

92 Sunday 6-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

118 Wednesday 9-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

136 Saturday 12-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

148 Thursday 17-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

166 Saturday 19-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

196 Wednesday 23-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

234 Sunday 27-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS

251 Wednesday 30-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

278 Sunday 3-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

305 Thursday 7-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

319 Saturday 9-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

344 Monday 11-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

385 Wednesday 20-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

412 Sunday 24-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS BOWSER

429 Wednesday 27-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

453 Saturday 30-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

473 Monday 2-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

495 Friday 6-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

510 Sunday 8-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

530 Wednesday 11-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

571 Sunday 15-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER

593 Thursday 19-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

617 Sunday 22-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

648 Monday 6-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

660 Thursday 9-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

714 Saturday 18-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS BOWSER

737 Monday 20-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

757 Friday 24-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

783 Sunday 26-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

809 Friday 31-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

834 Sunday 2-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

843 Wednesday 5-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

862 Monday 10-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

895 Friday 14-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

905 Sunday 16-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

956 Saturday 1-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

983 Wednesday 5-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

1003 Saturday 8-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

1032 Tuesday 11-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1053 Friday 14-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

1068 Sunday 16-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS BOWSER


